W
T
L
 Chip Series
1. High insulation resistance
2. Low capacitance (≤1.0pF)
3. 5000A 8/20μs maximum surge current capacity in accordance with
IEC61000-4-5

3. Data communication equipment
4. Line test equipment
 How to Order
 Drawing
W 5.0±0.2mm
T 5.0±0.2mm
L 4.2±0.3mm
WTGDxxxN(M)-505042 Series
Gas Discharge Tube Chip Series
   WTG  D  201  N - 505042
Dim  5.0x5.0x4.2mm
Tolerance of DC Spark-Over Voltage ±20%
DC Breakdown Voltage   200V 20x101
5KA
WPMtek Logo
Ver1.51 www.wpmtek.com1
WPMtek
 Electrical Specification
Model
DC
Breakdown
Voltage
100/s
Impulse
Discharge
Current
Impulse
Withstanding
Voltage
Capacity
Impulse
Spark-over
Voltage
1kv/us
Insulation
Resistance
Capacitance
(1MHz 1V)
WTGD750M-505042
75V
55~95
8/20 us
5000A 10/700 us 6kV
Positive/
Negative 5
Times
≤  650v
1GΩ Min
(DC 50V)
1 pF Max.
90V
63~117  ≤ 650v
120V
84~156  ≤ 650v
150V
120~180 ≤  650v
1GΩ Min
(DC 100V)
200V
160~240  ≤ 650v
230V
184~276  ≤ 700v
300V
240~360 ≤  700v
350V
280~420 ≤  750v
400V
320~480  ≤ 800v
1GΩ Min
(DC 250V)
420V
336~504  ≤ 850v